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PRESSEMITTEILUNG – NR. 54 / 218
Rosenheim, den 23.11.2018
Umleitungsskizze für die Vollsperrung
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	Amtssitz
Staatliches Bauamt Rosenheim
	Dienstgebäude
Straßenbau
	
	
	E-Mail und Internet


	Wittelsbacherstr. 11
	
	Greidererstr. 6
	
	
	poststelle@stbaro.bayern.de
http://www.stbaro.bayern.de

	83022 Rosenheim
	
	83022 Rosenheim
	
	
	

	( 08031-394-0
( 08031-394-1200
	
	( 08031-394-0 
( 08031-394-2169
	
	
	


                 

2 IF > 2 "..." \* MERGEFORMAT 


[image: image3.bmp]